
UBRA Results - Spanish Fork, Standard WPRA Pattern with 60 ft score

7/1/2015

Place Time Money Rider / Horse Points

PolesPolesPolesPoles

1st 20.446 $58.00 Karista Nusink on Tia

2nd 22.471 $47.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 6

3rd 22.558 $35.00 Cailee Garrett on Old Man Doc (Doc) 5

4th 22.980 $23.00 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 4

5th 23.571 $12.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 3

6th 24.260 Tana Bennett on Marshmellow 2

7th 24.635 Rylee Hatz on Maverick

8th 24.656 Chelsea Palmer on Le Bunzasteel (Pizzaz)

9th 25.183 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar 1

10th 25.411 Candy Humphries on Bell

N/T 400.000 Cheyanna Hayes on Bullet

N/T 423.497 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

N/T 423.589 Hallie Bennett on Hollywood

N/T 430.944 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

N/T 433.372 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

OpenOpenOpenOpen

1st 17.585 $71.00 Angie McCourt

2nd 17.687 $61.00 Rio Clawson

3rd 17.761 $48.00 Tyree Newkirk 6

4th 17.958 $36.00 Sheri Reel

5th 18.015 $23.00 Jody Pomikala 5

6th 18.028 $15.00 Yvonne Brown 4

7th 18.289 Cindy Shelton

8th 18.437 Karista Nusink

9th 18.460 Tanya Odenbach 3

10th 18.740 Amy Dalton

11th 18.822 Sheri Young 2

12th 18.870 Bonnie Blain 1

13th 18.919 Shayna Faye

14th 19.394 Marilyn Allen

15th 19.567 Jan Brangle

16th 19.643 Jenae Labonte

N/T 417.934 Sherrie Stringer

Non-ProNon-ProNon-ProNon-Pro

1st 18.154 $47.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson 6

2nd 18.303 $35.00 Lynnie Casper 5

3rd 18.333 $23.00 Katie Ondreako 4

4th 18.659 $12.00 Aleah Whitaker 3

5th 19.032 Elsie Hussey 2



UBRA Results - Spanish Fork, Standard WPRA Pattern with 60 ft score

7/1/2015

Place Time Money Rider / Horse Points

6th 19.333 Carolyn Andra 1

7th 22.158 Jordan Argyle

N/T 418.505 Hallie Bennett

N/T 419.948 Sarah Andrews

N/T 999.000 Linsey Young

Limited RiderLimited RiderLimited RiderLimited Rider

1st 18.441 $22.00 Cailee Garrett 6

2nd 18.633 $17.00 Tana Bennett 5

3rd 18.639 $12.00 April King 4

4th 19.800 Cheyenne Craig 3

5th 21.515 Candy Humphries 2

N/T 419.717 Laci Southerland

Amateur HorseAmateur HorseAmateur HorseAmateur Horse

1st 17.739 $30.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 6

2nd 18.094 $23.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 5

3rd 18.654 $15.00 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack) 4

4th 18.686 $8.00 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 3

5th 19.261 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane 2

6th 19.263 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey 1

7th 20.244 Sarah Andrews on Willy

N/T 419.564 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

N/T 419.791 Terry Wanner on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

$3000 Horse$3000 Horse$3000 Horse$3000 Horse

1st 18.154 $37.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 6

2nd 18.347 $28.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 18.404 $19.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 4

4th 18.594 $9.00 Chyann Penovich on Batman 3

5th 18.623 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 2

6th 18.639 April King on Izzy 1

7th 18.679 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

8th 18.964 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

9th 19.091 Tanya Odenbach on Jack

10th 19.155 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

11th 19.849 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

4D4D4D4D 91 entries Paying $1272

1D

1st 17.305 $147.00 Ryan Lovendahl on Oprah

2nd 17.483 $120.00 Shelby Blixt on Lil Frost Freckles

3rd 17.585 $89.00 Angie McCourt on Road Trip
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4th 17.687 $58.00 Rio Clawson on Zorro

5th 17.739 $31.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 6

6th 17.761 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 5

2D Placings

1st 17.873 $126.00 Angie McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo

2nd 17.874 $103.00 Ryan Lovendahl on Phoebe

3rd 17.958 $76.00 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

4th 18.015 $50.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

5th 18.028 $27.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 5

6th 18.061 Amberly Snyder on Legs

7th 18.069 Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter

8th 18.079 Courtney Brown on Buf

9th 18.094 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 4

10th 18.154 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

11th 18.214 Rachel Krompal on Bear

12th 18.215 Kris Young on Frost

13th 18.218 Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds

14th 18.289 Cindy Shelton on Pops

15th 18.303 Lynnie Casper on Socks 2

3D Placings

1st 18.333 $84.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 6

2nd 18.347 $69.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 18.371 $51.00 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star 4

4th 18.393 $33.00 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo 3

5th 18.404 $18.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 2

6th 18.434 Shaley Batchelor on Doc Holiday

7th 18.437 Karista Nusink on Tia

8th 18.460 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 1

9th 18.594 Chyann Penovich on Batman

10th 18.623 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

11th 18.633 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

12th 18.639 April King on Izzy

13th 18.651 Cheyanna Hayes on Bullet

14th 18.654 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

15th 18.659 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

16th 18.669 Jessica Harris on Cowboy

17th 18.676 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

18th 18.679 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

19th 18.685 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

20th 18.686 Yvonne Brown on Billybob
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21st 18.740 Amy Dalton on LJ Wildfire Yin You (Lotty)

22nd 18.751 Chandelle Rudman on Splash N Chance

23rd 18.754 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

24th 18.772 Kris Young on Star A-Cat Dancing

25th 18.791 Chelsea Palmer on Le Bunzasteel (Pizzaz)

4D Placings

1st 18.822 $63.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 6

2nd 18.836 $52.00 Sheri Reel on Cody

3rd 18.852 $38.00 Jessica Harris on Goober

4th 18.870 $25.00 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 5

5th 18.896 $13.00 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom

6th 18.899 Sheri Reel on Lexus

7th 18.919 Shayna Faye on Buttercup 4

8th 18.964 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye 3

9th 18.975 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc) 2

10th 19.032 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 1

11th 19.091 Tanya Odenbach on Jack

12th 19.110 Taylor Ludington on Melea La Jolla (Melea)

13th 19.133 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

14th 19.155 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

15th 19.261 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

16th 19.263 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

17th 19.309 Stephanie Jones on Hez BigNRich

18th 19.333 Carolyn Andra on Stella

19th 19.394 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty Frizzie (Itty Bitt

20th 19.415 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

21st 19.498 Lisa Thornton on Classy Meter Man

22nd 19.503 Chelsea Jepperson on Dash for all the Bucks

23rd 19.567 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

24th 19.643 Jenae Labonte on Tanna

25th 19.849 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

26th 20.244 Sarah Andrews on Willy

27th 20.934 Rylee Hatz on Maverick

28th 22.158 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

29th 23.305 Ryan Lovendahl on Cooper

N/T 417.807 Ryan Lovendahl on Johny

N/T 417.934 Sherrie Stringer on Ima Famous Bully (Rainy)

N/T 418.439 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

N/T 418.505 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

N/T 419.405 Rachel Krompal on Justin

N/T 419.564 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate
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N/T 419.608 Taylor Ludington on Maverick

N/T 419.717 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol

N/T 419.791 Terry Wanner on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

N/T 419.948 Sarah Andrews on Mable

$100 added Member Incentive - 40 entries paying $600$100 added Member Incentive - 40 entries paying $600$100 added Member Incentive - 40 entries paying $600$100 added Member Incentive - 40 entries paying $600

1D Placings

1st 17.761 $90.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

2nd 18.015 $69.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

3rd 18.028 $50.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

4th 18.154 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

2D Placings

1st 18.303 $77.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks

2nd 18.333 $59.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

3rd 18.347 $43.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

4th 18.371 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

5th 18.393 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

6th 18.460 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

7th 18.623 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

8th 18.633 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

9th 18.639 April King on Izzy

10th 18.654 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

11th 18.659 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

12th 18.679 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

13th 18.685 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

14th 18.686 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

15th 18.754 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

3D Placings

1st 18.822 $52.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

2nd 18.870 $40.00 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)

3rd 18.964 $29.00 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

4th 18.975 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

5th 19.032 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

6th 19.091 Tanya Odenbach on Jack

7th 19.133 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

8th 19.155 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

4D Placings

1st 19.261 $39.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

2nd 19.263 $30.00 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey
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3rd 19.567 $22.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

4th 19.849 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

5th 20.244 Sarah Andrews on Willy

6th 22.158 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

N/T 418.505 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

N/T 419.564 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

N/T 419.791 Terry Wanner on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

N/T 419.948 Sarah Andrews on Mable

N/T 421.341 Brooke Deters on Leah

N/T 444.000 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

N/T 999.000 Linsey Young on Bullseye
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7/1/2015

Place Time Money Rider / Horse Points
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